
23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Tableau principal

LINCOU T.
11-7 13-11 11-6

1 1 - 1I - 00004 - LINCOU THIERRY

2 32 - 3D - 00800 - BENOIT LOIC

ROMIEU A.
11-3 11-1 11-7

3 16 - 3A - 00391 - FLEURY ALEXIS

4 17 - 3A - 00393 - ROMIEU ANTONIN

BRUGALAIS E.
11-8 12-10 11-9

5 8 - 2D - 00215 - BRUGALAIS ERIC

6 25 - 4B - 01369 - CAMPLO JONATHAN

FOURREAU A.
11-7 11-5 11-3

7 9 - 2D - 00226 - FOURREAU AXEL

8 24 - 4D - 02199 - MORANDEAU ROMAI

SCHROEDER 
11-5 11-6 11-4

9 4 - 2C - 00133 - SCHROEDER NOAH

10 29 - 3C - 00670 - RENARD NICOLAS

MALATRASI J.
11-8 7-11 11-3 5-11

11-3

11 13 - 3A - 00336 - MALATRASI JEAN-BA

12 20 - 3B - 00467 - LANGRAND MICHAEL

DUPLOMB M.
13-11 11-5 11-6

13 5 - 1I - 00007 - DUPLOMB MAUD

14 28 - 4A - 01220 - DI GIOVANNI WILL

GROSSI A.
11-4 11-6 11-4

15 12 - 3A - 00331 - GROSSI ANTOINE

16 21 - 3B - 00479 - LUCCO BENOIT

KRIEGER E.
11-9 5-11 11-8 7-11

11-5

17 22 - 3B - 00495 - LAFUENTE OLIVIER

18 11 - 2D - 00248 - KRIEGER ERIC

MACONE M.
11-7 11-4 11-5

19 27 - 3C - 00630 - THRILL SEAN

20 6 - 2C - 00144 - MACONE MICKAEL

FRATANI L.
11-5 11-7 11-5

21 19 - 3B - 00460 - IBRAHIM ZACHARIA

22 14 - 3A - 00365 - FRATANI LAURENT

CASTIAUX H.
11-6 11-7 11-3

23 30 - 3D - 00898 - NICOLAS FLORIAN

24 3 - 1N - 00032 - CASTIAUX HAROLD

GUIDONI A.
11-8 11-9 11-4

25 23 - 3B - 00537 - BARBIERI FRANCOIS

26 10 - 2D - 00241 - GUIDONI ADRIEN

CHAVOUTIER 
11-2 11-6 11-1

27 26 - 3C - 00625 - THRILL MARC

28 7 - 2C - 00164 - CHAVOUTIER FABIEN

VOUILLAMOZ 
11-8 11-0 11-8

29 18 - 3B - 00458 - VOUILLAMOZ PIERR

30 15 - 3A - 00379 - DEMAZY CYRIL

HENNARD L.
11-2 11-1 11-4

31 31 - 3C - 00740 - GRIEU MAXIME

32 2 - 1N - 00025 - HENNARD LOIC

9 - 16 slot 1

9 - 16 slot 2

9 - 16 slot 3

9 - 16 slot 4

9 - 16 slot 5

9 - 16 slot 6

9 - 16 slot 7

9 - 16 slot 8

5 - 8 slot 1

5 - 8 slot 2

5 - 8 slot 3

5 - 8 slot 4

3 - 4 slot 1

3 - 4 slot 2

Vainqueur
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 3 - 4

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 5 - 8

7 - 8 slot 1

1 1

2 4

7 - 8 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 7 - 8

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 9 - 16

13 - 16 slot 1

1 1

2 8

13 - 16 slot 2

3 4

4 5

13 - 16 slot 3

5 6

6 3

13 - 16 slot 4

7 7

8 2

11 - 12 slot 1

11 - 12 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 11 - 12

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 13 - 16

15 - 16 slot 1

1 1

2 4

15 - 16 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 15 - 16

1 1

2 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 17 - 32

25 - 32 slot 1

1 1 - 3D - 00800 - BENOIT LOIC

2 16 - 3A - 00391 - FLEURY ALEXIS

25 - 32 slot 2

3 8 - 4B - 01369 - CAMPLO JONATHAN

4 9 - 4D - 02199 - MORANDEAU ROMAIN

25 - 32 slot 3

5 4 - 3C - 00670 - RENARD NICOLAS

6 13 - 3B - 00467 - LANGRAND MICHAEL

25 - 32 slot 4

7 5 - 4A - 01220 - DI GIOVANNI WILL

8 12 - 3B - 00479 - LUCCO BENOIT

25 - 32 slot 5

9 11 - 3B - 00495 - LAFUENTE OLIVIER

10 6 - 3C - 00630 - THRILL SEAN

25 - 32 slot 6

11 14 - 3B - 00460 - IBRAHIM ZACHARIA

12 3 - 3D - 00898 - NICOLAS FLORIAN

25 - 32 slot 7

13 10 - 3B - 00537 - BARBIERI FRANCOIS

14 7 - 3C - 00625 - THRILL MARC

25 - 32 slot 8

15 15 - 3A - 00379 - DEMAZY CYRIL

16 2 - 3C - 00740 - GRIEU MAXIME

21 - 24 slot 1

21 - 24 slot 2

21 - 24 slot 3

21 - 24 slot 4

19 - 20 slot 1

19 - 20 slot 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Qualifications Partie 1/2

ROMIEU A.
1 1 - 3A - 00393 - ROMIEU ANTONIN

2 64 bye

EL MOKNI F.
11-6 11-3 11-7

3 32 - 4C - 01737 - BERGERET DAVID

4 33 - 4C - 01797 - EL MOKNI FLORENT

BENOIT L.
11-4 11-2 11-6

5 16 - 3D - 00800 - BENOIT LOIC

6 49 - 5B - 03250 - HENNARD CHRISTO

LEOCORBO V.
11-7 11-3 11-2

7 17 - 3D - 00808 - LEOCORBO VINCEN

8 48 - 5B - 03137 - DOS ANJOS DANIEL

BONNIN C.
9 8 - 3B - 00545 - BONNIN CLEMENT

10 57 bye

MORANDEAU 
5-11 12-10 11-7 1-0

Ab

11 25 - 4B - 01412 - TRELLU JEAN-PHILIP

12 40 - 4D - 02199 - MORANDEAU ROMAI

SANGUINETTI 
11-4 11-5 11-2

13 9 - 3B - 00559 - SANGUINETTI DOMINI

14 56 - NC - 06204 - LAUBIN CHRISTIAN

CAMPLO J.
14-12 11-6 13-11

15 24 - 4B - 01369 - CAMPLO JONATHAN

16 41 - 4D - 02260 - BERDOUGO MARC

LANGRAND M.
17 4 - 3B - 00467 - LANGRAND MICHAEL

18 61 bye

PAZ P.
12-14 11-2 11-7 9-11

11-7

19 29 - 4B - 01578 - PAZ PATRICK

20 36 - 4C - 01943 - GUTIERREZ JORDAN

RENARD N.
8-11 11-9 12-14 11-9

11-9

21 13 - 3C - 00670 - RENARD NICOLAS

22 52 - 5C - 03906 - BOYER XAVIER

MALHERBE L.
11-2 11-2 11-0

23 20 - 4A - 01215 - MALHERBE LOIC

24 45 - 5A - 02659 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

LUCCO B.
25 5 - 3B - 00479 - LUCCO BENOIT

26 60 bye

ROCCHIETTI Y
9-11 11-8 11-9 11-7

27 28 - 4B - 01574 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

28 37 - 4C - 01952 - ROCCHIETTI YVAN

GARCIA N.
11-3 11-6 11-2

29 12 - 3C - 00632 - GARCIA NICOLAS

30 53 - 5C - 04172 - FALGAYRAC ALAIN

DI GIOVANNI 
17-15 11-4 11-8

31 21 - 4A - 01220 - DI GIOVANNI WILL

32 44 - 5A - 02484 - PRIERE PIERRE

ROMIEU A.
11-5 11-4 11-1

BENOIT L.
11-9 5-11 11-8 9-11

11-6

MORANDEAU 
13-11 11-8 3-11 11-8

CAMPLO J.
11-9 11-6 11-7

LANGRAND M.
11-6 11-6 11-6

RENARD N.
11-6 11-4 9-11 15-13

LUCCO B.
11-7 11-9 11-7

DI GIOVANNI 
7-11 5-11 11-8 11-3

12-10
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Qualifications Partie 2/2

DE SOLLIERS 
11-2 11-4 11-5

33 43 - 4D - 02384 - QUILLET BAPTISTE

34 22 - 4A - 01237 - DE SOLLIERS PHILIP

THRILL S
11-5 11-2 11-5

35 54 - 5D - 04923 - ATTABA NAHEL

36 11 - 3C - 00630 - THRILL SEAN

TOUTAIN P.
11-5 11-4 11-2

37 38 - 4C - 01945 - BRAUN DANIEL

38 27 - 4B - 01519 - TOUTAIN PASCAL

LAFUENTE O.
39 59 bye

40 6 - 3B - 00495 - LAFUENTE OLIVIER

NICOLAS F.
11-3 11-7 11-7

41 46 - 5A - 02775 - LESHAURIS PAUL

42 19 - 3D - 00898 - NICOLAS FLORIAN

ZOUINA N.
11-3 11-9 11-2

43 51 - 5C - 03882 - CONVERT FELIX

44 14 - 3C - 00722 - ZOUINA NABIL

MEDAN N.
11-6 11-7 11-7

45 35 - 4C - 01940 - BUNAN DAVID

46 30 - 4C - 01604 - MEDAN NICOLAS

IBRAHIM Z.
47 62 bye

48 3 - 3B - 00460 - IBRAHIM ZACHARIA

BAGOT D.
11-2 11-7 14-12

49 42 - 4D - 02268 - VERGNAUD CHRIST

50 23 - 4B - 01295 - BAGOT DIDIER

THRILL M
11-1 11-3 11-4

51 55 - NC - 06204 - DUPUIS DIDIER

52 10 - 3C - 00625 - THRILL MARC

MOSCA A.
11-6 11-5 4-11 3-11

11-4

53 39 - 4D - 01976 - MOSCA ALEXANDRE

54 26 - 4B - 01510 - DELEPLANQUE JEAN

BARBIERI F.
55 58 bye

56 7 - 3B - 00537 - BARBIERI FRANCOIS

FRIDI A.
11-4 11-7 11-7

57 47 - 5A - 02779 - MONNET MICHEL

58 18 - 3D - 00893 - FRIDI ANAEL

GRIEU M.
11-4 11-1 11-2

59 50 - 5B - 03611 - JACQUES MICHEL

60 15 - 3C - 00740 - GRIEU MAXIME

PHILIPPE T.
12-14 11-3 11-7

10-12 11-7

61 34 - 4C - 01839 - PHILIPPE THOMAS

62 31 - 4C - 01644 - NAVARETTE DAVID

VOUILLAMOZ 
63 63 bye

64 2 - 3B - 00458 - VOUILLAMOZ PIERRE

THRILL S
11-8 13-11 11-8

LAFUENTE O.
11-2 11-1 11-8

NICOLAS F.
11-7 6-11 11-9 11-9

IBRAHIM Z.
11-7 11-3 11-6

THRILL M
11-2 11-5 11-6

BARBIERI F.
11-4 11-9 7-11 11-6

GRIEU M.
7-11 11-8 9-11 11-9

11-6

VOUILLAMOZ 
11-4 11-9 11-7
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Qualifications Finale

HOMMES Plateau 19 - 20

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 21 - 24

23 - 24 slot 1

1 1

2 4

23 - 24 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 23 - 24

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 25 - 32

29 - 32 slot 1

1 1

2 8

29 - 32 slot 2

3 4

4 5

29 - 32 slot 3

5 6

6 3

29 - 32 slot 4

7 7

8 2

27 - 28 slot 1

27 - 28 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 27 - 28

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 29 - 32

31 - 32 slot 1

1 1

2 4

31 - 32 slot 2

3 3

4 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 31 - 32

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 33 - 48

41 - 48 slot 1

1 1 - 4C - 01797 - EL MOKNI FLORENT

2 16 - 3D - 00808 - LEOCORBO VINCEN

41 - 48 slot 2

3 8 - 3B - 00545 - BONNIN CLEMENT

4 9 - 3B - 00559 - SANGUINETTI DOMINI

41 - 48 slot 3

5 4 - 4B - 01578 - PAZ PATRICK

6 13 - 4A - 01215 - MALHERBE LOIC

41 - 48 slot 4

7 5 - 4C - 01952 - ROCCHIETTI YVAN

8 12 - 3C - 00632 - GARCIA NICOLAS

41 - 48 slot 5

9 11 - 4A - 01237 - DE SOLLIERS PHILIP

10 6 - 4B - 01519 - TOUTAIN PASCAL

41 - 48 slot 6

11 14 - 3C - 00722 - ZOUINA NABIL

12 3 - 4C - 01604 - MEDAN NICOLAS

41 - 48 slot 7

13 10 - 4B - 01295 - BAGOT DIDIER

14 7 - 4D - 01976 - MOSCA ALEXANDRE

41 - 48 slot 8

15 15 - 3D - 00893 - FRIDI ANAEL

16 2 - 4C - 01839 - PHILIPPE THOMAS

37 - 40 slot 1

37 - 40 slot 2

37 - 40 slot 3

37 - 40 slot 4

35 - 36 slot 1

35 - 36 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 35 - 36

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 37 - 40

39 - 40 slot 1

1 1

2 4

39 - 40 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 39 - 40

1 1

2 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 41 - 48

45 - 48 slot 1

1 1

2 8

45 - 48 slot 2

3 4

4 5

45 - 48 slot 3

5 6

6 3

45 - 48 slot 4

7 7

8 2

43 - 44 slot 1

43 - 44 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 43 - 44

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 45 - 48

47 - 48 slot 1

1 1

2 4

47 - 48 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 47 - 48

1 1

2 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 49 - 72

BERGERET D.
1 1 - 4C - 01737 - BERGERET DAVID

2 32 bye

DOS ANJOS D.
11-9 11-6 11-5

3 16 - 5B - 03250 - HENNARD CHRISTO

4 17 - 5B - 03137 - DOS ANJOS DANIEL

TRELLU J.
5 8 - 4B - 01412 - TRELLU JEAN-PHILIPP

6 25 bye

BERDOUGO M
11-8 11-5 11-5

7 9 - NC - 06204 - LAUBIN CHRISTIAN

8 24 - 4D - 02260 - BERDOUGO MARC

GUTIERREZ J.
9 4 - 4C - 01943 - GUTIERREZ JORDANE

10 29 bye

BOYER X.
11-3 11-2 11-6

11 13 - 5C - 03906 - BOYER XAVIER

12 20 - 5A - 02659 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

SZATMARI A.
13 5 - 4B - 01574 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

14 28 bye

PRIERE P.
11-5 11-6 11-3

15 12 - 5C - 04172 - FALGAYRAC ALAIN

16 21 - 5A - 02484 - PRIERE PIERRE

ATTABA N.
12-14 11-2 11-5 11-5

17 22 - 4D - 02384 - QUILLET BAPTISTE

18 11 - 5D - 04923 - ATTABA NAHEL

BRAUN D.
19 27 bye

20 6 - 4C - 01945 - BRAUN DANIEL

CONVERT F.
11-5 11-7 9-11 5-11

12-10

21 19 - 5A - 02775 - LESHAURIS PAUL

22 14 - 5C - 03882 - CONVERT FELIX

BUNAN D.
23 30 bye

24 3 - 4C - 01940 - BUNAN DAVID

VERGNAUD C.
11-5 11-4 11-3

25 23 - 4D - 02268 - VERGNAUD CHRIST

26 10 - NC - 06204 - DUPUIS DIDIER

DELEPLANQU
27 26 bye

28 7 - 4B - 01510 - DELEPLANQUE JEAN-

MONNET M.
11-3 11-6 11-4

29 18 - 5A - 02779 - MONNET MICHEL

30 15 - 5B - 03611 - JACQUES MICHEL

NAVARETTE D
31 31 bye

32 2 - 4C - 01644 - NAVARETTE DAVID

BERGERET D.
8-11 11-5 11-9 4-11

11-5

BERDOUGO M
12-10 11-8 8-11 11-8

BOYER X.
11-5 11-5 6-11 11-4

PRIERE P.
11-9 8-11 13-11 6-11

11-8

ATTABA N.
11-5 11-4 11-3

CONVERT F.
11-2 11-5 11-5

DELEPLANQU
12-10 11-5 11-4

NAVARETTE D
11-9 11-5 11-4

53 - 56 slot 1

53 - 56 slot 2

53 - 56 slot 3

53 - 56 slot 4

51 - 52 slot 1

51 - 52 slot 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 51 - 52

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 53 - 56

55 - 56 slot 1

1 1

2 4

55 - 56 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 55 - 56

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 57 - 64

61 - 64 slot 1

1 1 - 5B - 03137 - DOS ANJOS DANIEL

2 8 - 4B - 01412 - TRELLU JEAN-PHILIPP

61 - 64 slot 2

3 4 - 4C - 01943 - GUTIERREZ JORDANE

4 5 - 4B - 01574 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

61 - 64 slot 3

5 6 - 4C - 01945 - BRAUN DANIEL

6 3 - 4C - 01940 - BUNAN DAVID

61 - 64 slot 4

7 7 - 4D - 02268 - VERGNAUD CHRISTO

8 2 - 5A - 02779 - MONNET MICHEL

59 - 60 slot 1

59 - 60 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 59 - 60

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 61 - 64

63 - 64 slot 1

1 1

2 4

63 - 64 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 63 - 64

1 1

2 2
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23EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 22-06-2019

HOMMES Plateau 65 - 72

HENNARD C.
11-9 11-9 11-7

1 1 - 5B - 03250 - HENNARD CHRISTOP

2 8 - NC - 06204 - LAUBIN CHRISTIAN

FALGAYRAC A
12-10 12-10 7-11

11-7

3 4 - 5A - 02659 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

4 5 - 5C - 04172 - FALGAYRAC ALAIN

LESHAURIS P.
3-11 11-5 11-9 11-4

5 6 - 4D - 02384 - QUILLET BAPTISTE

6 3 - 5A - 02775 - LESHAURIS PAUL

JACQUES M.
7-11 11-8 0-11 11-9

12-10

7 7 - NC - 06204 - DUPUIS DIDIER

8 2 - 5B - 03611 - JACQUES MICHEL

67 - 68 slot 1

67 - 68 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 67 - 68

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 69 - 72

71 - 72 slot 1

1 1 - NC - 06204 - LAUBIN CHRISTIAN

2 4 - 5A - 02659 - FAZI JEAN LAURENT

71 - 72 slot 2

3 3 - 4D - 02384 - QUILLET BAPTISTE

4 2 - NC - 06204 - DUPUIS DIDIER

HOMMES Plateau 71 - 72

1 1

2 2
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